TABLE 3

SESSION LAWS NOT CODED INCLUDES EXTRA

SESSION 1971, CHAPTERS 31 TO 48

{Chapters and sections not compiled for inclusion
Minnesota Statutes, and reasons therefor.)

a appropriation
s special
t temporary

Chapter Art Section Chapter
31 ..., Art I ... ... ... B . Ex1971
31 ..... Art Vv .. 3 e Ex1971
b3 I Art XIII .......... oo Ex1971
31 Art XTIV ... ....... 1 oo Ex1971
31 ... Art XvI .......... ) Ex1971
31 ... Art XX ... ...l 18 ... ... L. Ex1971
31 ... .. Art XX ... 23-31 ... ...l Ex1971
31 ..., Art XX ... 33,34 ... Ex197}
3 ... Art XXT .......... 2,3 .. Ex1971
31 ..... Art XXX ... 11 Ex1971
31 ... Art XXXIIT ....... 1 o Ex1971
32 25,26 ..., ... Ex1971
34 L2 .. Ex1971
35 e =10 ...l Ex1971
37 e 1,2 .o Ex1971
39 e L2 . Ex1971
40 e 1o Ex1971
41 L L . Exi971
L | Ex1971
45 e L2 ...l Ex1971
48 . 1 oo Ex1971
48 L. 5,6 ... ... Ex1971
48 . 24-26 ............. Ex1971
A8 e 32 Ex1971
48 e 35 .o Ex1971
48 37,38 ...l Ex1971
48 e 43,44 ... ... ..., Ex1971
48 i 46,47 ... ... Ex19%1
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